
Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
W_VT

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 CAREY Jade  USA 25 30 30 85
2 CHUSOVITINA Oksana  UZB 16 25 25 16 66
3 MORENO Alexa  MEX 18 18 20 18 56
4 PASEKA Maria  RUS 16 25 41
5 DEVILLARD Coline  FRA 18 20 38
6 KYSSELEF Tjasa  SLO 7 14 12 6 33
7 ANDRADE Rebeca  BRA 30 30
7 KARMAKAR Dipa  IND 20 10 30
7 YEO Seojeong  KOR 30 30

10 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 14 10 24
11 YU Linmin  CHN 20 20
12 MEJIAS Paula  PUR 12 7 19
13 JANIK Gabriela  POL 5 12 17
14 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka  JPN 16 16
15 THOMAS Emily  GBR 14 14
15 AKHAIMOVA Liliia  RUS 14 14
17 BARBOSA Jade  BRA 12 12
18 TKALCEC Tijana  CRO 5 5 10
18 BELAK Teja  SLO 10 10
18 OGAWA Asuka  JPN 10 10
21 GOLGOTA Denisa  ROU 8 8
21 TAMAN Nancy TAMAN  EGY 8 8
21 OSIPOVA Valeriia  UKR 8 8
21 VIDIAUX Marcia  CUB 8 8
25 BROWN Georgia-Rose  AUS 7 7
25 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia  UKR 7 7
27 TIMM Michelle  GER 6 6
27 TING Hua-Tien  TPE 6 6
27 NETZER Ofir  ISR 6 6



Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
W_UB

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 LYU Jiaqi  CHN 20 25 30 75
2 FAN Yilin  CHN 10 30 25 65
3 DERWAEL Nina  BEL 30 30 60
4 ADLERTEG Jonna  SWE 18 16 18 52
5 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia  RUS 25 20 45
6 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 14 18 10 42
7 BROWN Georgia-Rose  AUS 20 20 40
8 RIZZELLI Martina  ITA 7 10 14 14 38
9 BUI Kim  GER 12 16 28

10 ANDRADE Rebeca  BRA 25 25
11 TING Hua-Tien  TPE 12 8 20
12 SPIRIDONOVA Daria  RUS 18 18
13 BROWN Romi  AUS 16 16
13 SIMM Kelly  GBR 16 16
15 OSIPOVA Valeriia  UKR 14 14
16 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia  UKR 12 12
16 NAKAMURA Yumika  JPN 12 12
18 AFRATI Argyro  GRE 10 10
19 EOM Dohyun  KOR 8 8
19 UCHIYAMA Yuki  JPN 8 8
19 HILL Lisa Katharina  GER 8 8
22 THOMAS Emily  GBR 7 7
22 NEDOV Emma  AUS 7 7
24 OLIVEIRA Karina  ARG 6 6
24 MUTLU Demet  TUR 6 6
24 SZEKELY Zoja  HUN 6 6
27 HANAWA Soyoka  JPN 5 5
27 LIU Jieyu  CHN 5 5
27 SEITZ Elisabeth  GER 5 5



Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
W_BB

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 BOYER Marine  FRA 14 25 20 59
2 NEDOV Emma  AUS 25 30 55
3 OGUCHI Mana  JPN 20 20 40
4 DERWAEL Nina  BEL 8 25 33
5 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 20 6 6 32
6 QI Qi  CHN 30 30
6 ANDRADE Rebeca  BRA 30 30
6 ZHAO Shiting  CHN 30 30
9 SARAIVA Flavia  BRA 25 25

10 TING Hua-Tien  TPE 8 14 22
11 LAI Pin-Ju  TPE 5 16 21
12 MORI Lara  ITA 6 14 20
13 CHIPIZUBOV Elena  AUS 18 18
13 SAJN Adela  SLO 18 18
13 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia  UKR 18 18
13 LYU Jiaqi  CHN 18 18
17 HOLASOVA Aneta  CZE 16 16
17 SCHEDER Sophie  GER 16 16
17 LI Qi  CHN 16 16
20 EOM Dohyun  KOR 14 14
21 NEKRASOVA Marina  AZE 12 12
21 NAKAMURA Yumika  JPN 12 12
21 YUMOTO Yurika  JPN 12 12
21 OSIPOVA Valeriia  UKR 12 12
25 HANAWA Soyoka  JPN 10 10
25 CHUSOVITINA Oksana  UZB 10 10
25 KATSALI Elvira  GRE 10 10
25 GOLGOTA Denisa  ROU 10 10
29 DEVILLARD Coline  FRA 8 8
29 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta  POL 8 8



Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
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RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 CAREY Jade  USA 16 30 30 76
2 FERRARI Vanessa  ITA 30 20 20 70
3 MORI Lara  ITA 18 25 25 68
4 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta  POL 20 18 38
5 ZUBOVA Varvara  RUS 18 14 32
5 BOYER Marine  FRA 16 16 32
7 SARAIVA Flavia  BRA 30 30
7 NEDOV Emma  AUS 18 12 30
9 BUI Kim  GER 14 12 26

10 MEJIAS Paula  PUR 25 25
10 BARBOSA Jade  BRA 25 25
12 VARINSKA Diana  UKR 7 10 7 24
12 DEREK Ana  CRO 5 14 5 24
14 ZHAO Shiting  CHN 20 20
15 DEVILLARD Coline  FRA 6 10 16
15 LAI Pin-Ju  TPE 16 16
17 OSIPOVA Valeriia  UKR 14 14
18 KLINCKAERT Axelle  BEL 12 12
18 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida  KAZ 12 12
20 GRIESSER Leah  GER 10 10
20 TING Hua-Tien  TPE 10 10
22 SAVRANBASI Nazli  TUR 8 8
22 GOLGOTA Denisa  ROU 8 8
22 SAYER Kate  AUS 8 8
22 JAKUBCZYK Phoebe  GBR 8 8
26 OGUCHI Mana  JPN 7 7
26 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia  UKR 7 7
28 SIMM Kelly  GBR 6 6
28 THOMAS Emily  GBR 6 6
30 SAJN Adela  SLO 5 5
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